Input Configuration:..........True differential and single ended
Thermocouple Ranges: ....0 to 760˚C
0 to 1400˚F
0 to 1260˚C
0 to 1999˚F
(consult factory for other types)
Resistance Effect: ............20µV per 10Ω of lead resistance.
Compensation (RJC): ......Automatic, ±0.1˚C/˚C.

venience and ease of use, order the optional preconfigured
Push-On screw terminal connectors. (see Push-On Screw
Terminals and Ordering Information on page 4)
'J' Thermocouple
'K' Thermocouple
TM-35JC ..............3.5 digit LED-Type J °C Thermocouple, 5VDC Pwr
TM-35JF ..............3.5 digit LED-Type J °F Thermocouple, 5VDC Pwr
TM-35KC ..............3.5 digit LED-Type K °C Thermocouple, 5VDC Pwr
TM-35KF ................3.5 digit LED-Type K °F Thermocouple, 5VDC Pwr
TM-35XJC ............3.5 digit LCD-Type J °C Thermocouple, 5VDC Pwr
TM-35XJF ............3.5 digit LCD-Type J °F Thermocouple, 5VDC Pwr
TM-35XKC............3.5 digit LCD-Type K °C Thermocouple, 5VDC Pwr
TM-35XKF ..............3.5 digit LCD-Type K °F Thermocouple, 5VDC Pwr
Meter 1 Meter 2 Meter 3
Hot Junction 1 Hot Junction 2 Hot Junction 3
H/T
T+

Optional PCB Edge Connector
Texmate, Inc. Tel. (760) 598-9899  •  www.texmate.comPage 4 September 10, 2003   TM-35 DS (TM07)
Ordering Information
TM Case Dimensions and Panel Cutouts
Standard Options for this Model Number
Part Number Description List
BASIC MODEL NUMBER Includes plug in type screw terminals,
standard display and standard power supply.
TM-35JC .........3.5 digit LED-Type J °C Thermocouple, 5VDC Pwr  . .$94
TM-35JF .........3.5 digit LED-Type J °F Thermocouple, 5VDC Pwr  . .$94
TM-35KC .........3.5 digit LED-Type K °C Thermocouple, 5VDC Pwr  . .$94
TM-35KF .........3.5 digit LED-Type K °F Thermocouple, 5VDC Pwr  . .$94
Special Options and Accessories
Part Number Description List
ACCESSORIES
CN-L10  . . . . . . . . . .Edge Connector with Solder eyelet, 10 Pin Dual  . . . . . . . . . .$3